

Lo21 to Ponghe + 1 - (Nawroel²h)

mmmsy (Green)

Ag N⁴ 40583D/19-20
Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

Ag value - 7.7 - 493
10% below

Sherghat (Road) DIVISION

Dohki SUB-DIVISION

Agency - Celta Derr

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M/Date - 1102

at of work start - 15.10.19
at of Completion - 17.10.19

Abstract of cost

1. (i) Construction of Border

on road quantity vide page

-(27) :- 1.931 Km.

@ RS. 7629.31/Km RS. 14732 =

(ii) Construction of reference

pillars. Quantity vide page (27)

1.931 Km @ RS. 5340.02/Km RS. 10312 =

2. clearing and grubbing

Road Land quantity vide

Page -(27). 1.35 Hectare.

@ RS. 49739.47/Hectare RS. 67149 =

3. Construction of cross

ment with main at oblique

with lead = 1000 M quantity

vide page (27). 610.88 m³

@ RS. 194.12/m³

RS. 118584 =

Continuation

C. RS. 2,10,777 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				810 RS.	2,10,777=
4. Construction of curbs					
ment with approved material					
with Lead - 100M.					
Quantity vide Page (27) - 1054.11					
Quantity vide Page (32) - 371.30m					
				1425.41m ³	
				limited - 1425.39m ³	
@ RS. 184.74/m ³				RS. 2,63,325=	
5. Construction of Subgrade					
and earthen shoulder					
with approved material.					
Quantity vide Page (27) - 3580m ³					
Quantity vide Page (33) - 772.56m ³					
				4352.56m ³	
@ RS. 196/m ³				RS. 853,102=	
6. Construction of granular					
Sub-base by Pori Leeg					
Well graded material.					
Quantity vide Page (28) - 1140.48					
Quantity vide Page (33) - 5.67					
limited - 1145.86m ³				1146.15m ³	
@ RS. 1813.08/m ³				RS. 20,77,536=	
7. Pori Leeg Leeging spreading					
and compacting stone metal					
grade - III Quantity.					
vide Page (24) - 365.63m ³					
vide Page (33) - 34.04m ³					
				399.67	
@ RS. 2800.70/m ³				RS. 11,19,356=	
				CORR. 4524097=	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134				
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
		-		Rs. 4524.097=
8. Priming and applying				
Primer Coat with Roller				
Emul. Sim. Quantity vide				
Page-(33) - 5328.76 m ²				
@ Rs. 54.86/m ² Rs. 292336=				
9. Priming and applying				
Tack Coat Quantity vide				
Page-(34) - 5328.76 m ²				
@ Rs. 18.62/m ² 18.62/m ² Rs. 99222=				
99488=				
10. Priming and applying				
max. seal surfacing as per				
Specification -				
Quantity vide Page-(34) - 5328.76 m ²				
@ Rs. 205.88/m ² Rs. 1097085=				
11. Road marking with Hot				
applied thermoplastic				
Bituminous Surface.				
Quantity vide page-(34)				
279.20 m ² @ Rs. 851.00/m ² Rs. 237599=				
12. Reinforced cement				
concrete 15 grade kila				
metre stone and 200 m stone.				
(2) ordinary KM stone -				
vide Page-(35) - 3 No.				
@ Rs. 2188.68 each Rs. 6566=				
(2) 200 m stone vide Page-(35)				
- 8 No. @ Rs. 625.85 each Rs. 5007=				
Rs. 62,61,912=				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				P&FRS.	6261912=
13. Providing and fixing of mmbsy soft Board and Logo of mmbsy Project					
(a) Providing and fixing of Logo Project. vide Ref-35					
	1 No.	@ RS.	11465.96 each	R.	11466=
(b) Citizen Information Board vide Ref-35					
	1 No.	@ R.	11465.96 each	R.	11466=
(c) Maintenance Board vide Ref-35 - 1 No.					
		@ R.	11465.96 each	R.	11466=
(14) Retra - reflectorised traffic sign					
(i) 600 mm circular vide Ref-35 - 6 No.		@ 5408.66 each	R.		32,452=
(ii) 600 mm equilateral triangle vide Ref-35 - 10 No.		@ R.	3912.34 each	R.	39120=
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular vide Ref-35 - 3 No.		@ RS.	4605.39 each	R.	13816=
15. E/W in ex G.V. in form of structure vide Ref- (27) - 178.03 m ³					
	@ RS.	285.71/m ³		RS.	50865=
16. Providing Plain Concrete in form of structure vide Ref- (27) - 17.66 m ³					
	@ R.	4931.37/m ³		R.	86841=
					65,19,404=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs. 6517404 =
17. Providing Plain concrete in open trench quantity					
vide Refe - (28). 98.40 m ³					
@ Rs. 4864.03/m ³					Rs. 4786212
18. Providing Plain concrete in open trench ^{Substructure} wide					
Refe - (28). 73.57 m ³					
@ Rs. 5074.65/m ³					Rs. 373,338 =
19. Providing R.C.C. Cement concrete on					
Substructure under Trench.					
Refe - (28). 4.11 m ³					
@ Rs. 6062.71/m ³					Rs. 24918 =
20. Providing and Laying R.C.C. Pipe - 1000 mm dia					
Quantity vide Refe - (28).					
22.5 m @ Rs. 4557.93/m					Rs. 102553 =
21. Filling in trench					
vide Refe - (28) - 22.92 m ³					
@ Rs. 628.83/m ³					Rs. 14,413 =
22. Laying Bedding					
on well concrete					
& Sand vide Refe - (28).					
14.60 m ³ @ Rs. 628.83/m ³					Rs. 9181 =
23. Laying Cement concrete					
Pipe Below G.L. vide Refe					
- (29) - 30 m @ Rs. 933.71/m					Rs. 28011 =
					Rs. 7550439

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/P.R.S. 7550439- 167
24. Back filling, behind Abut and wing wall Quantity vide Rate (29) - 35.35m ³ @ RS. 893.24/m ³ RS. 31603=					
25. Supplying bitum and Placing HYSD bars quantity vide Rate (29) - 0.655m ³ .T @ RS. 78715.95/m ³ .T RS. 51559=					
26. Reinforced Cement Concrete in Super Structure Quantity vide Rate (29) - 3.74m ³ @ RS. 6967.10/m ³ RS. 26057=					RS. 7659658=
Less 10-1. below					(W.R) 765966=, R. 6893692=
Less previous Payment					(W.R) 4868125=
					RS. 2025,567=
<i>[Signature]</i> 28/4/21 J.B					<i>[Signature]</i> 28.04.21 716/m
Received Allotment from BRDA vide Letter No. 78 (WE) dtng Dated 5/6/21 Rs. 3,45,834=					